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Explore
JERSEYS

Full name: BAYVIEW EXPLORE

Birth Date: 24/11/2019

N

+ Sexed + Genomic

Naab Code:

Kappa Casein: BB

522JE01830

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Reg No: JEGBR181311502700 Sire Stack: Openroad x Chrome x
Valentino
Beta Casein: A2A2 Haplotypes: -

Type summary

Type Dtrs 0

Pedigree

SIRE
DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

Type Herds 0

Type Rel % 60

Lencrest Openroad

Bayview Chrome Elsie 26 VG87

River Valley Cece Chrome

Bayview Valentino Elsie 14 EX91

All Lynns Louie Valentino

Bayview Branson Elsie 7 EX92(3)

PLI 373
sCl 264
Fat kgs 219
Protein % 0.02

PLI Rel % 57
Milk kgs 459
Fat % -0.05
Prod Dtrs 0

ACl 335
Prod Rel % 60
Protein kgs 188
Prod Herds 0

Type summary Range -2 / +2

Type Merit ———— lll— +1.10 High
Mammary ——— - +1.80 High

Legs and Feet e +0.80 High
Stature ————— +1.10 Tall
Chest Width I +0.70 Wide
Body Depth ————J— +1.60 Deep
Angularity ——— - +1.90 Angular
Rump Angle —— l— +1.60 Sloped
Rump Width > +0.60 Wide
Rear Leg Side ——— D — +1.70 Sickle
Foot Angle o -0.30 Low
F. Udder Attachment ' +1.00 Strong
Rear Udder Height ——————— D +2.10 High
Udder Support ——— - +1.90 Strong
Udder Depth D +0.30 Shallow
Front Teat Placement B +0.20 Close
Teat Length e +0.90 Long
Locomotion D +0.90 High

Proof run: /2108
Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

scc
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

-1 Mastitis

-15  Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan 36
—  TB Advantage -

—  Dairy Carcase -



Zodi
JERSEYS

Full name: SEXING CHROME ZODI
Birth Date: 10/07/2019

+ Sexed « Genomic

551JE01820
BB

Reg No:
Beta Casein:

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

JEB40003146619676
A2A2

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length

Proof run: /2108

Sire Stack: Chrome x Bancroft x Pharoah

Haplotypes: -

&

—

1

+1.50
+1.60
+1.50
+1.40
-1.50
-0.20
+2.20
+0.80
+0.90
+0.30

Type summary Range -2 / +2

High
High
High
Tall
Narrow
Shallow
Angular
Sloped
Wide
Sickle

+0.40 Steep

+0.50
+1.80
+2.60
+0.30
+1.70
-0.30

Strong
High
Strong
Shallow
Close
Short

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

Type Dtrs 0 0  TypeRel %
Pedigree
SIRE River Valley Cece Chrome
DAM Ahlem Bancroft Harmony 50863 VG80
MGS Ahlem Axis Bancroft
MGD Ahlem Pharoah Harmony 43640
MGGS Ahlem Headline Pharoah 21795
MGGD Ahlem Celebrity Harmony 34960
Production summary
PLI 446 PLI Rel % 59 ACI 364
scl 266 Milk kgs 707 Prod Rel % 60
Fat kgs 285  Fat% -015  Protein kgs 249
Protein % -0.04  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0

Health summary

SCC
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

-6 Mastitis

-27  Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan

—  TB Advantage

—  Dairy Carcase



Ferdinand
JERSEYS

Full name: LIGHTNING RIDGE
FERDINAND

Birth Date: 01/09/2018

+ Sexed « Genomic

Naab Code:

Kappa Casein: AB

551JE01825

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Reg No: JEAUS000000778373 Sire Stack: Viral x Celebrity x Senior
Beta Casein: A2A2 Haplotypes: -
Type summary Range -2 / +2
Type Merit 3 +1.00 High
Mammary ——— llll—— +1.40 High
Legs and Feet e +1.00 High
Stature s +1.10 Tall
Chest Width — -0.40 Narrow
Body Depth ™ +0.50 Deep
Angularity ——— [ +2.10 Angular
Rump Angle 1 -0.50 High Pins
Rump Width —————— +1.40 Wide
Rear Leg Side s -110 Posty
Foot Angle s +1.20 Steep
F. Udder Attachment - +0.90 Strong
Rear Udder Height ———— I — +1.70 High
~ Udder Support ——— S — +1.70 Strong
Udder Depth 3 +0.50 Shallow
Front Teat Placement s +0.90 Close
Teat Length ¢ -0.10 Short
Rear Teat Placement S +0.80 Close
Locomotion { -0.20 Low

Type summary

Type Dtrs -

Pedigree

SIRE
DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

Type Herds -

Bushlea PN Viral

Bushlea Galaxie Fernleaf EX90
Galaxies Celebrity JH1C
Bushlea Senior Fernleaf 7 EX90
Pine Haven Senior

Bushlea Jade Fernleaf 4 EX90

PLI 195
SCl 187
Fat kgs 14.6
Protein % 0

PLI Rel % 58
Milk kgs 299
Fat % -0.03
Prod Dtrs 0

ACl 224
Prod Rel % 60
Protein kgs na
Prod Herds 0

Proof run: /2108
Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

scc
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

7 Mastitis

05  Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan -9
—  TB Advantage -

—  Dairy Carcase -



Huxford
JERSEYS

Full name: SEXING HUXFORD
Birth Date: 05/04/2019

Naab Code:
Kappa Casein:

+ Sexed « Genomic

551JE01765
BB

Reg No:

Type Dtrs —  TypeHerds

Pedigree

SIRE
DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

—  TypeRel % 62

Cdf Viceroy

Ahlem Bancroft Harmony 50863 VG80
Ahlem Axis Bancroft

Ahlem Pharoah Harmony 43640
Ahlem Headline Pharoah

Ahlem Celebrity Harmony 34960

Production summary

PLI 344 PLI Rel %
scl 241 Milk kgs
Fat kgs 278  Fat%
Protein % -0.02  Prod Dtrs

58 ACI 318
584 Prod Rel % 60
-0.06  Protein kgs 211
0 Prod Herds 0

Beta Casein:

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

JER840M003203845449
A2A2

Type summary

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

Locomotion

Proof run: /2108

Sire Stack: Viceroy x Bancroft x Pharoah

Haplotypes: -

i

Range -2 / +2

+0.50 High
+1.10 High
+0.20 High
+1.40 Tall
+0.50 Wide
+0.90 Deep
+1.40 Angular
+1.20 Sloped
+1.50 Wide
+0.80 Sickle
+0.50 Steep
+0.80 Strong
+2.10 High
+2.10 Strong
-0.50 Deep
+0.40 Long
+0.70 Close
0.00 Low

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK

established Code of Advertising.

Health summary

ScC 2
Fertility Index -16

Lameness Advantage -

Mastitis
Direct calving ease

Calf Survival

—  Lifespan

—  TB Advantage

—  Dairy Carcase



° Call us and talk to a representative
Levine 08007837258 i

Full name: VERJATIN LEVINE ET Naab Code: 551JE01784 Reg No: JERCANMOO00110975012 Sire Stack: Respect x Wildcat x Marvel
Birth Date: 02/08/2019 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A2A2 Haplotypes:

Type summary Range -2 / +2

T B |

Type Merit ————  Jlllll— +1.20 High
Mammary ——— N  +2.00 High
Legs and Feet ™ +0.50 High
Stature ————————— D +2.10 Tall
Chest Width 3 -0.50 Narrow
Body Depth 1 -0.50 Shallow
Angularity ——— S — +1.70 Angular
Rump Angle e +0.70 Sloped
Rump Width ————————J—— +1.50 Wide
Rear Leg Side I +0.10 Sickle
Foot Angle — +0.80 Steep
F. Udder Attachment ———  lll—— +1.50 Strong
Rear Udder Height ——— I +2.00 High
Udder Support ——— |l +2.00 Strong
Udder Depth ———— D +2.10 Shallow
: s ; ‘ 4 Teat Length 1 -0.70 Short
e e g SR Rear Teat Placement —— JUS— +1.60 Close
Locomotion ™ +0.50 High
Type summary
Type Dtrs —  Type Herds —  TypeRel % 61 Proof run: /2108
Pedigree Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.
SIRE Ahlem Kwynn Respect-ET Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
— established Code of Advertising.
DAM Verjatin Wildcat Leezard VG85
MGS Ahlem Texas Wildcat 22702-ET
MGD Verjatin Marvel Lizard-ET VG87
MGGS All Lynns Valentino Marvel
MGGD Verjatin Random Liz-ET EX90
Production summary
PLI 250 PLI Rel % 56  AcCl 253
scl 202 Milk kgs 300  Prod Rel % 58
Fat kgs 16 Fat% 0 Protein kgs 122
Protein % 0.01  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0
Health summary
scc 14 Mastitis —  Lifespan 42
Fertility Index -12  Direct calving ease —  TB Advantage -

Lameness Advantage —  Calf Survival —  Dairy Carcase -



Banging

JERSEYS

Full name: THURLSTONE BANGING

Birth Date: 13/09/2018

+ Sexed  Genomic

Naab Code:

Kappa Casein: BB

522JE01780

Reg No:

Beta Casein:

Type Dtrs -

Pedigree

SIRE
DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

Type Herds -

Type Rel % 61

Reyla Barnabas Channing

Thurlstone Chrome Bluebell GP82

River Valley Cece Chrome-ET
Thurlstone Zik Bluebell EX91

Q Zik DJHB

Thurlstone Abe Bluebell VG86

Production summary

PLI 399
scl 275
Fat kgs 325
Protein % 0.01

PLI Rel % 57
Milk kgs 487
Fat % 01
Prod Dtrs 0

Acl 358
Prod Rel % 60
Protein kgs 19.2
Prod Herds 0

JEGBR141840302856
ATA2

Type summary Range -2 / +2

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Haplotypes: -

Sire Stack: Channing x Chrome x Bluebell

Type Merit % +0.90 High
Mammary —— ) — +1.60 High
Legs and Feet — +0.70 High
Stature —————— +1.30 Tall
Chest Width { -0.10 Narrow
Body Depth ) +#1.00 Deep
Angularity ——— D +2.30 Angular
Rump Angle e +0.80 Sloped
Rump Width ™ +0.40 Wide
Rear Leg Side O +0.40 Sickle
Foot Angle D +0.20 Steep
F. Udder Attachment D +0.30 Strong
Rear Udder Height —— I +2.10 High
Udder Support ——— I +2.10 Strong
Udder Depth D +0.10 Shallow
Teat Length 1 -0.50 Short
Rear Teat Placement - +0.60 Close
Locomotion — +#1.00 High

Proof run: /2108

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK

established Code of Advertising.

Health summary

scC
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

-6 Mastitis

-19  Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan
—  TB Advantage

—  Dairy Carcase



Beaumont
JERSEYS

Full name: RIBBLESDALE BEAUMONT
Birth Date: 15/07/2012

Type summary

Type Dtrs 33 TypeHerds 13 TypeRel % 80
Pedigree
SIRE DJ Broiler
DAM Ribblesdale Sultan Clarissa EX92 3E
MGS SHF Centurion Sultan
MGD Ribblesdale Lemvig Clarissa EX93 5E
MGGS Isdk Fyn Lemvig
MGGD Danish W Clarissa Djhb EX93 3E
PLI 4 PLI Rel % 89  ACl 251
scl 265  Milk kgs 167 Prod Rel % 97
Fat kgs 49  Fat% 0.25  Protein kgs 26
Protein % 016  Prod Dtrs 180 Prod Herds 68

Beta Casein:

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Naab Code: 224JE02336 Reg No: JEGBRO00000055792
Kappa Casein: BB

A2A2

Sire Stack: Broiler x Sultan x Lemvig

Haplotypes:

Type summary Range -2 / +2

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement
Teat Position Side
Temperament

Ease of Milk

Locomotion ——— -

Proof run: /2108

+0.50 High
-0.20 Low
+110 High
+1.40 Tall
+1.70 Wide
+0.50 Deep
-0.90 Non-Angular
-0.60 High Pins
+0.20 Wide
+0.50 Sickle
-0.50 Low
-0.30 Loose
-0.80 Low
-0.80 Weak
+0.20 Shallow
-1.70 Short
+1.10 Close
-1.00 Low
+110 High
-0.50 Low
+1.90 High

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

scc 6 Mastitis
Fertility Index 16  Direct calving ease

Lameness Advantage 32 Calf Survival

1 Lifespan
—  TBAdvantage

-41  Dairy Carcase



Bubba

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Full name: PINE-TREE DISCO BUBBA Naab Code: 551JE01723 Reg No: JEUSA000067771710
Birth Date: 17/03/2018 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A1A2

b ; ' Frank Robinson

+ Sexed  Genomic

Type summary

Type Dtrs —  TypeHerds —  TypeRel% 62
Pedigree
SIRE Oaklane Dazzler Disco 2127
DAM Cinnamon Ridge Method Bulgaria
MGS Blue Mist Visionary Method
MGD Hilmar Magnum 43054 GP-80
MGGS Wilsonview Jevon Magnum-ET
MGGD Hilmar Sparky 29906 GP-81
PLI 217 PLIRel % 57 ACl 246
scl 197 Milk kgs 246 Prod Rel % 58
Fat kgs 137  Fat% 0.01  Protein kgs 9.9
Protein % 0.01  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

Locomotion

Proof run: /2108

Sire Stack: Disco x Method x Magnum

Haplotypes: JNSC

—
—
— =
— e

Type summary Range -2 / +2

+#1.20 High
+2.00 High
+0.50 High
+1.00 Tall
-0.80
-0.60
+1.10

Narrow
Shallow
Angular
-0.20 High Pins
+0.30 Wide
+0.40 Sickle
+0.80 Steep
+2.30 Strong
+1.60 High
+2.10 Strong
+2.30 Shallow
-0.50
#1.10 Close
+0.20 High

Short

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

scc -5 Mastitis

Fertility Index -11  Direct calving ease

Lameness Advantage —  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan

—  TBAdvantage

—  Dairy Carcase



Chinook 08007837258 i

Full name: AHLEM KWYNN CHINOOK Naab Code: 551JE01700 Reg No: JEUSA000067823485 Sire Stack: Kwynn x Legal x Action
23485
Birth Date: 06/09/2016 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A2A2 Haplotypes: INSC
Type summary Range -2 / +2
Type Merit — +0.80 High
Mammary ——— ll— +#1.50 High
Legs and Feet » +0.30 High
Stature ———— S — #1.50 Tall
Chest Width 1 -0.80 Narrow
Body Depth ¢ -0.20 Shallow
Angularity ——— I — #1.70 Angular
Rump Angle B +0.30 Sloped
Rump Width 3 +0.90 Wide
Rear Leg Side e +0.50 Sickle
Foot Angle B +0.20 Steep
F. Udder Attachment ———————J—— +1.40 Strong
Rear Udder Height —————J——— #1.30 High
Udder Support —— lllll—— +1.30 Strong
Frank Robinson Udder Depth —— JEEB— +150 Shallow
< ; Teat Length (—————— -2.00 Short
o S o Eamaiie Rear Teat Placement ———J—— +1.30 Close
Locomotion ™ +0.40 High
Type summary
Type Dtrs —  TypeHerds — TypeRel% 62 Proof run: /2108
Pedigree Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.
SIRE Cdf Karbala Kwynn Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.
DAM Ahlem Legal Charm 35585 GP-84
MGS Tollenaars Impuls Legal 233-ET
MGD Ahlem Action Charm 18178 GP-84
MGGS Forest Glen Avery Action-ET
MGGD Ahlem Barber Charm 9252
Production summary
PLI 205  PLIRel % 58 ACl 229
SCl 183 Milk kgs 299 Prod Rel % 59
Fat kgs 155  Fat% -0.01  Protein kgs 12.6
Protein % 0.02  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0
scC -1 Mastitis —  Lifespan 21
Fertility Index -26  Direct calving ease —  TBAdvantage -

Lameness Advantage —  Calf Survival —  Dairy Carcase -



Engineer
JERSEYS

Full name:
Birth Date: 09/06/2015

+ Sexed « Genomic

ENNISKILLEN ENGINEER 401

Naab Code:
Kappa Casein: AA

224)E02479

Reg No:

Beta Casein:

Type summary

Type Dtrs 43

Pedigree
SIRE

DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

Type Herds 20

Type Rel % 78

Hawarden Impuls Premier
Enniskillen BV Suzy EX-93

Bridon Vincent -ET

Enniskillen Respect Suzy EX-95

Enniskillen Respect-ET

Enniskillen Dj Suzy EX-91

PLI -9
SCl 38
Fat kgs -0.3
Protein % 0.02

PLI Rel % 83
Milk kgs -89
Fat % 0.08
Prod Dtrs 0

ACI n
Prod Rel % 93
Protein kgs -24
Prod Herds 0

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

JECANO00012038719
ATA2

Sire Stack: Premier x Vincent x

Haplotypes:

Respect

Type summary Range -2 / +2

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement
Teat Position Side
Temperament

Ease of Milk

Locomotion

Proof run: /2108

——————— .40
+1.70

+1.10
+1.20
+0.10
+0.60
+0.60
-0.50
+1.90
-1.50
+0.90
+2.70
+1.10
+1.10
+1.80
-1.00
+0.70
+1.30
+0.90
+0.40
+0.20

i

High
High
High
Tall
Wide
Deep
Angular
High Pins
Wide
Posty
Steep
Strong
High
Strong
Shallow
Short
Close
High
High
High
High

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

SCC
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

18 Mastitis

-04

Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

3 Lifespan
—  TBAdvantage
-46  Dairy Carcase



Doyle
JERSEYS

Full name:

Birth Date: 30/07/2016

+ Sexed + Genomic

SEXING LEMONHEAD DOYLE

Naab Code:

Kappa Casein: BB

551JE01698

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Reg No: JE840003132348057 Sire Stack:
Legal
Beta Casein: A2A2 Haplotypes: INSC

Type summary

Type Dtrs -

Pedigree

SIRE
DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

Type Herds -

Type Rel % 62

Steinhauers Samson Lemonhead

Ahlem Galvanize Dream 41813

Buttercrest Galvanize

Ahlem Legal Dream 35471 G-78

Tollenaars Impuls Legal 233-ET

PLI 239
SCl 185
Fat kgs 134
Protein % -0.02

PLI Rel % 59
Milk kgs 453
Fat % -018
Prod Dtrs 0

ACl 234
Prod Rel % 61
Protein kgs 16.2
Prod Herds 0

Lemonhead x Galvanize x

Type summary Range -2 / +2

Type Merit ——

Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature
Chest Width
Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle
Rump Width
Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support

Udder Depth

Front Teat Placement
Teat Length
Locomotion

oy

Proof run: /2108

+1.30
+1.70
+0.90
+1.50
-0.60
-0.60
+.10
+0.40
+1.70
-0.60
+1.20

High
High
High
Tall
Narrow
Shallow
Angular
Sloped
Wide
Posty
Steep

+12.00 Strong

+1.70
+2.20
+1.60
+0.80
+1.30
+0.80

High
Strong
Shallow
Close
Long
High

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK

established Code of Advertising.

scc
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

-9 Mastitis

-2 Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan
—  TB Advantage

—  Dairy Carcase



Gold P
JERSEYS

Full name: GRAHAMS GOLD P
Birth Date: 24/03/2017

Naab Code: 522JE01726 Reg No:

Kappa Casein: BB

+ Sexed  Genomic ;:i“

Type Rel % 62

Type Dtrs —  TypeHerds -

Beta Casein:

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

JEGBR543178302905
ATA2

Type Merit
Mammary

Legs and Feet
Stature

Chest Width

Body Depth
Angularity

Rump Angle

Rump Width

Rear Leg Side

Foot Angle

F. Udder Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Udder Support
Udder Depth

Teat Length

Rear Teat Placement

Locomotion

Proof run: /2108

Sire Stack: Dillan-P x Dimension x Impuls

Haplotypes: -

Type summary

Range -2 / +2

+0.10 High
-0.10 Low
+0.20 High
+1.10 Tall
-0.50 Narrow
-0.50 Shallow
+0.50 Angular
+1.20 Sloped
+0.60 Wide
-0.40 Posty
+0.20 Steep
-0.20 Loose
+0.30 High
+0.30 Strong
+0.20 Shallow
+0.20 Long
-0.60 Wide
-0.50 Low

Pedigree

SIRE
DAM
MGS
MGD
MGGS

MGGD

Dutch Hollow Dillan-P

Sunset Canyon Dimension Maid 153-ET

Sunset Canyon Dimension-ET

Sunset Canyon Impuls L Maid 4-ET EX-91

ISDK Q Impuls

Sunset Canyon Lemvig Maid 4-ET EX-93

Production summary

PLI 273
SCl 267
Fat kgs 16.8
Protein % 0.06

PLI Rel % 58
Milk kgs 264
Fat % 0.04
Prod Dtrs 0

ACI 316
Prod Rel % 59
Protein kgs 135
Prod Herds 0

Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

Health summary

SCC
Fertility Index

Lameness Advantage

-4 Mastitis

31 Direct calving ease

—  Calf Survival

—  Lifespan 33
—  TB Advantage -

—  Dairy Carcase -



Goldtop 08007837258 LT

Full name: GRAHAMS GOLDTOP Naab Code: 522JE01727 Reg No: JEGBR543178402906 Sire Stack: Dillan-P x Dimension x Impuls
Birth Date: 27/03/2017 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A1A2 Haplotypes: -

Type summary Range -2 / +2

#‘\ Type Merit ., +0.30 High
: Mammary ) +0.10 High
Legs and Feet B} +0.30 High
Stature S +110 Tall
Chest Width 3 -0.60 Narrow
Body Depth - -0.40 Shallow
Angularity 3 +0.80 Angular
Rump Angle ———— I — +#1.50 Sloped
Rump Width ™ +0.40 Wide
Rear Leg Side D +0.10 Sickle
Foot Angle > +0.70 Steep
F. Udder Attachment {t -0.10 Loose
Rear Udder Height > +0.70 High
Udder Support e +0.70 Strong
Udder Depth & -0.20 Deep
i 3 s S Srdal _ Y R Teat Length — +0.70 Long
7 Seel 7 Cemonic g s ke SIS I G bR Rear Teat Placement ¢ -0.10 Wide
Locomotion 1 -0.50 Low
Type summary
Type Dtrs —  Type Herds —  TypeRel % 62 Proof run: /2108
Pedigree Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.
SIRE Dutch Hollow Dillan-P Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
- - - established Code of Advertising.
DAM Sunset Canyon Dimension Maid 153-ET
MGS Sunset Canyon Dimension-ET
MGD Sunset Canyon Impuls L Maid 4-ET EX-91
MGGS ISDK Q Impuls
MGGD Sunset Canyon Lemvig Maid 4-ET EX-93
Production summary
PLI 364 PLI Rel % 58  ACl 375
scl 306 Milk kgs 371 Prod Rel % 59
Fat kgs 212 Fat% 0.02  Protein kgs 184
Protein % 0.07  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0
Health summary
scc -2 Mastitis —  Lifespan 45
Fertility Index 32 Direct calving ease —  TBAdvantage -

Lameness Advantage —  Calf Survival —  Dairy Carcase -



Got Maid

Call us and talk to a representative

0800 783 7258

Full name: JX SUNSET CANYON GOT Naab Code: 551JE01650 Reg No: JEUSA000119407594 Sire Stack: Harris x Dazzler x Valentino
MAID {5}
Birth Date: 13/07/2015 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A1A2 Haplotypes: -

: |

N 7

i
¢

Type summary Range -2 / +2

+ Sexed  Proven

Franlk Robinson.

Type summary

Type Dtrs 4 Type Herds 2 TypeRel % 94
Pedigree
SIRE Schultz Volcano Harris
DAM Sunset Canyon Dazzler V Maid 342-ET VG-87
MGS Sunset Canyon Dazzler-ET
MGD Sunset Canyon Valen 1 Maid 113-ET VG-87
MGGS All Lynns Louie Valentino-ET
MGGD Sunset Canyon Impuls L Maid 4-ET EX-91
Production summary

PLI 433 PLIRel % 84 AcCl 378

scl 263 Milk kgs 658  Prod Rel % 83

Fat kgs 324 Fat% -0.05  Protein kgs 254

Protein % 0 Prod Dtrs 10 Prod Herds 5

Type Merit D +0.20 High
Mammary D +0.20 High
Legs and Feet e +0.60 High
Stature e +0.80 Tall
Chest Width D +0.20 Wide
Body Depth > +#1.00 Deep
Angularity ———— I — +1.70 Angular
Rump Angle ¢ -0.20 High Pins
Rump Width I +0.50 Wide
Rear Leg Side o -0.90 Posty
Foot Angle s #110 Steep
F. Udder Attachment D +0.20 Strong
Rear Udder Height — +0.50 High
Udder Support ™ +0.50 Strong
Udder Depth 1 -0.60 Deep
Teat Length m +0.40 Long
Rear Teat Placement ¢ -0.10 Wide
Teat Position Side - +0.70 High
Temperament S +0.90 High
Ease of Milk — +0.90 High
Locomotion - -0.40 Low

Proof run: /2108
Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.

Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.

ScC -10 Mastitis

Fertility Index <71 Direct calving ease

Lameness Advantage —  Calf Survival

2 Lifespan 125
—  TB Advantage -

-42  Dairy Carcase -



° Call us and talk to a representative
Jiggy 08007837258 i<

Full name: JX KASH-IN GOT JIGGY {6} Naab Code: 551JE01717 Reg No: JE840003138463636 Sire Stack: Got Maid x Dazzler x Jace
Birth Date: 08/06/2017 Kappa Casein: BB Beta Casein: A2A2 Haplotypes: -
Type summary Range -2 / +2
Type Merit D +0.30 High
Mammary e +0.50 High
Legs and Feet ™ +0.40 High
Stature — +0.80 Tall
Chest Width . -0.20 Narrow
Body Depth S +0.50 Deep
Angularity ———llll—— +1.30 Angular
Rump Angle ¢ -0.20 High Pins
Rump Width — +0.80 Wide
Rear Leg Side 1 -1.00 Posty
Foot Angle — +0.60 Steep
F. Udder Attachment i} +0.10 Strong
Rear Udder Height > +0.70 High
i i ‘ 4 2 S e Udder Support e +0.70 Strong
s : 4 . A Udder Depth ¢ -0.20 Deep
i P e : - - o b e Teat Length D +0.30 Long
T R ’ - R Rear Teat Placement ! 0.00 Wide
Locomotion { -0.10 Low
Type summary
Type Dtrs —  TypeHerds —  TypeRel% 62 Proof run: /2108
Pedigree Type, Production and Fitness data supplied by AHDB Dairy.
SIRE JX Sunset Canyon Got Maid {5}- TL TD Cogent Breeding abide by the AHDB Dairy and Holstein UK
established Code of Advertising.
DAM Kash-In Dazzler 42833-ET EX-93
MGS Sunset Canyon Dazzler-ET
MGD BW Jace Jenny 366-ET EX-91
MGGS Windy Willow Montana Jace
MGGD BW Avery Katie ET121-ET EX-93
Production summary
PLI 405 PLI Rel % 58  ACl 369
scl 273 Milk kgs 669  Prod Rel % 59
Fat kgs 234 Fat% -0.2  Protein kgs 229
Protein % -004  Prod Dtrs 0 Prod Herds 0
Health summary
scc -10 Mastitis —  Lifespan 97
Fertility Index -12  Direct calving ease —  TBAdvantage -

Lameness Advantage —  Calf Survival —  Dairy Carcase -
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